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Merit UCP

Merit List - BS Accounting and Finance

Sr#

10

11

12

13

14

15

Ref No

UCP70282
UCP65101

UCP69307
UCP75687
UCP65897

UCP73410

UCP68567

UCP70248

UCP65132

UCP72348

UCP69634

UCP69183

UCP65738

UCP63482

UCP66294

https://admission.ucp.edu.pk/merit/page

Student Name

Muhammad Armaghan

Annas Farrukh

Jahanzaib Bhatti

Rahim Adnan
Mahreen Sajid

Zohaib Asghar

MUHAMMAD

MUZAMMIL KHALIL

Muhammad Abdullah

Azam Azhar

Muhammad Danish

Adnan

Faseeh Khan

Saira khan Khan

Ghufran Ahmad

Fatiha Waseem

Muhammad Atta ul

Murtaza

Sarmad Adeel

Search:

Father Name

Shahbaz Ahmad
Farrukh Ahmad
Waseem bhatti

Adnan Ghafoor

Sajid Mazhar

Muhammad
Asghar

KHALIL AHMAD

Azhar Hussain

Adnan Bashir

Mazhar Jamal
Khan

Muhammad
Anwar

Chand Bahoo

Wasim
Muhammad

Arif Hussain

Muhammad
Adeel

Status

Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Merit
List
No
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Sr#

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28

29

30

31
32

33

Ref No

UCP69206

UCP73484

UCP66958

UCP66578

UCP63599

UCP74635

UCP64981

UCP68627

UCP73508

UCP69259

UCP73159
UCP70108

UCP68494

UCP66343

UCP65138

UCP66854
UCP73854

UCP63587

https://admission.ucp.edu.pk/merit/page

Student Name

fatima waseem

Nade Ali

Ahmad Usman

Yahya saqib Choudri

Azba Asif

Muhammad Ali Asif
Chaudhry

Naveed Jawad

Rana Noman Qamar
Qamar

Muhammad Ahmad
Imran

HANIA KHAWAJA

ZENIYA 1JAZ
hafsa Tahir

Maliha salma Khan

Haisam Ghouri

muhammad usman

Asma Asghar
TALHA ALI

Muhammad Shahaz

Merit UCP

Father Name

Muhammad
Waseem Khan

AHMED FAISAL
WARRAICH

Amjad Ali

Saqib masood
choudri

Muhammad Asif

Muhammad Asif
Chaudhry

Jawad Ashraf

Qamar Hussain

Muhammad
Imran Younas

EHTISHAM
JAMIL

ljaz
tahir sultan

Muhammad
Faisal Khan

Malik
Muhammad Igbal
Ghouri

Muhammad
ameer

Hafiz M Asghar
Shamshad Ali

Shahid Mehmood

Status

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected

Selected

Merit
List 4
No

3/8



8/7/25, 4:52 PM

Sr#

34

35

36

37
38

39

40

41
42

43

44
45

46

47
48

49

50
51
52
53

Ref No

UCP69293

UCP74201

UCP63155

UCP72893
UCP72464

UCP67290

UCP63459

UCP74530
UCP74497

UCP74443

UCP64431
UCP74036

UCP72117

UCP67583
UCP64827

UCP63201

UCP66149
UCP67254
UCP73510

UCP65613
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Student Name

Muhammad Shahan
Mehdi

Muhammad Rizwan

Syed Muhammad
Ubaidullah

Talha Laiq
Rida Fatima

ANIJIA FATIMA

Muhammad Irtza

HIRA KHALID

Tanzeela Asim Ahmad

Muhammad Nabeel
Murad

Sarwat Fatima
khadija ghaffar

Aymen Zahid

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

sehar imran

Muhammad Shaarif
Azhar

swaira saghir
MALKA ZAINAB
Ali Wasi

Alisha Saeed

Merit UCP

Father Name

Ali raza

Abdullah Jan

syed Muhammad
Abdul Ghafoor

Abdul laiq
Imran ali

Shaikh Aamir
Shahzad

Muhammad
Anees

khalid mehmood
Asim Ahmad

Muhammad
Murad

Muhammad Riaz
Abdul Ghaffar

Muhammad
Zahid

NADEEM IQBAL
Imran mehmood

Muhammad
Azhar Ashraf

saghir ahmad
Shahzad Ali
Abdul Wasi

Muhammad
Saeed

Status

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected
Selected

Selected

Merit
List 4
No
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Sr#
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62

63

64

65

66
67

68

69

70

7

72

73

Ref No

UCP72662
UCP70166
UCP63529
UCP71756
UCP68631

UCP74519

UCP67085
UCP71296
UCP74045

UCP71199

UCP72397

UCP65499

UCP63099
UCP64996

UCP72797

UCP68922

UCP73187

UCP70139

UCP71525

UCP70335

https://admission.ucp.edu.pk/merit/page

Student Name
Minahil Shahid
AYESHA AYESHA
I[FTIKHAR ALI
Farah Naz

Rana Ali Qamar

Amina bibi
Muhammad Fayaz

Muhammad alam
muhammad adnan
Rohaan Afzal

Ukasha Magsood
Motla

Syeda Bisma Batool
Zaidi

SHUMAILA ADNAN

Asad Ali
Muhammad Huzaifa

Muhammad Noman
Said

Uzair Javed

Farhat Pervaiz

Areeba Noor

Hasaan Shahid

Laiba Abdul Wahid

Merit UCP

Father Name
Shahid Aslam
ABDUL MAJEED
Shabbir ahmed
l[jaz Ahmed
Qamar Hussain

Muhammad
Fayaz

Aftab Alam
Habibullah
Wagas Afzal

Tahir Magsood

Syed Muhammad
Zaidi

ADNAN
SIKANDAR

Ghulam Hussain
Abdul Rasheed

Muhammad Sajid

Javed Igbal

Muhammad
Pervaiz

ljaz sheikh

SHAHID
MAHMOOQOD

Abdul Wahid

Status

Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Merit
List 4
No
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Sr#

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86
87

88

Ref No

UCP76649

UCP72807

UCP76432

UCP70906

UCP70247

UCP76709

UCP74660

UCP76774

UCP76057

UCP71873

UCP66075

UCP75914

UCP77646
UCP77967

UCP75515

https://admission.ucp.edu.pk/merit/page

Student Name

Maham Kanwal

Muhammad Hassan
Asim

Tooba Siddique

Hafiz Haider Ashfaq

Saud Ghani

Zainab Suleman

rahmooz khalida

Muhammad Shahzaib
Shoukat

Laiba Sehar

Muhammad Subhan Ul
Haq Sheikh Anwar Ul
Haq

I[lsa Sikandar

Shanzy Muhammad
Sardar

Ehsan Elahi
Yusra Saif

Rabia Rizwan

Merit UCP

Father Name

Muhammad Asif
Saeed

Asim Magsood

Muhammad
Siddique

Malik Ashfaq
Ahmad

Rasool Ghani

Muhammad
Suleman Butt

khalid mehmood

Khadim Hussain
shoukat

Irfan

Sheikh Anwar Ul
Haq

Sikandar Hayat

Muhammad
Sardar

ALI HASSAN
SAIF ULLAH

Muhammad
Rizwan

Status

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected

Selected

Merit
List 4
No
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Important Note:

The Fee Challan is available on your Admission Portal OR you can
visit the Admissions Office along with the following documents in
case your Fee Challan is not available on your Admission Portal.
The office timings are 09:00 am to 05:00 pm (Monday to Friday)
and 09:00 am to 01:00 pm for Saturday.
Kindly bring the following documents to get your fee challan:

a. Two passport size photographs.

b. All previous academic DMCs/Transcripts/Degrees in original
along with one photocopy of each.

c. One photocopy of your own CNIC and one photocopy of the
CNIC of your father/guardian.

"The fee payment can be submitted at any branch The Bank of
Punjab, Albaraka Bank, Bank Islami , Dubai Islamic Bank Or online. You
must send a scanned copy of paid fee challan on this email
address accounts@ucp.edu.pk or submit paid fee challan at the
Accounts office in the UCP Admissions Office to confirm your
admission.

Candidates with Result Awaiting Status will be admitted
provisionally subject to the submission of copies of their final
degrees/transcripts to the Admissions Office immediately after
the declaration of result.

Last date for Fee Payment is Friday August 15, 2025.

Online Payment Process:

To make your online payment, please follow the easy step by step
process below:

1. Visit: https: //ucp.paymentproessingpage.com/

2. Select your bank to get redirected to the respective internet
banking link.

3. Use the credentials to login to your online banking account.

4. Go to the “Payment” tab and select “other payment” option.
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5. Go to the “Select Billing type" and opt for "1Bill".
6. Select the "Invoice/Fixed Payment Biller" option from the
“1Bill” category.
7. Enter the 8 Digit merchant ID "10023600" and then enter the
12 Digit "Challan Number" mentioned in the fee voucher. Once

the required information is complete, click on proceed button.

Q00

University of Central Punjab
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