Merit List - BS Accounting and Finance

Search:

•	•		•	•	Merit List ♠
Sr#	Ref No	Student Name	Father Name	Status	No
1	UCP70282	Muhammad Armaghan	Shahbaz Ahmad	Selected	1
2	UCP65101	Annas Farrukh	Farrukh Ahmad	Selected	1
3	UCP69307	Jahanzaib Bhatti	Waseem bhatti	Selected	1
4	UCP75687	Rahim Adnan	Adnan Ghafoor	Selected	1
5	UCP65897	Mahreen Sajid	Sajid Mazhar	Selected	1
6	UCP73410	Zohaib Asghar	Muhammad Asghar	Selected	1
7	UCP68567	MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL KHALIL	KHALIL AHMAD	Selected	1
8	UCP70248	Muhammad Abdullah Azam Azhar	Azhar Hussain	Selected	1
9	UCP65132	Muhammad Danish Adnan	Adnan Bashir	Selected	1
10	UCP72348	Faseeh Khan	Mazhar Jamal Khan	Selected	1
11	UCP69634	Saira khan Khan	Muhammad Anwar	Selected	1
12	UCP69183	Ghufran Ahmad	Chand Bahoo	Selected	1
13	UCP65738	Fatiha Waseem	Wasim Muhammad	Selected	1
14	UCP63482	Muhammad Atta ul Murtaza	Arif Hussain	Selected	1
15	UCP66294	Sarmad Adeel	Muhammad Adeel	Selected	1

	*	*		*	Merit List ♠
Sr#	Ref No	Student Name	Father Name	Status	No
16	UCP69206	fatima waseem	Muhammad Waseem Khan	Selected	1
17	UCP73484	Nade Ali	AHMED FAISAL WARRAICH	Selected	1
18	UCP66958	Ahmad Usman	Amjad Ali	Selected	1
19	UCP66578	Yahya saqib Choudri	Saqib masood choudri	Selected	1
20	UCP63599	Azba Asif	Muhammad Asif	Selected	1
21	UCP74635	Muhammad Ali Asif Chaudhry	Muhammad Asif Chaudhry	Selected	1
22	UCP64981	Naveed Jawad	Jawad Ashraf	Selected	1
23	UCP68627	Rana Noman Qamar Qamar	Qamar Hussain	Selected	1
24	UCP73508	Muhammad Ahmad Imran	Muhammad Imran Younas	Selected	1
25	UCP69259	HANIA KHAWAJA	EHTISHAM JAMIL	Selected	1
26	UCP73159	ZENIYA IJAZ	Ijaz	Selected	1
27	UCP70108	hafsa Tahir	tahir sultan	Selected	1
28	UCP68494	Maliha salma Khan	Muhammad Faisal Khan	Selected	1
29	UCP66343	Haisam Ghouri	Malik Muhammad Iqbal Ghouri	Selected	1
30	UCP65138	muhammad usman	Muhammad ameer	Selected	1
31	UCP66854	Asma Asghar	Hafiz M Asghar	Selected	1
32	UCP73854	TALHA ALI	Shamshad Ali	Selected	1
33	UCP63587	Muhammad Shahaz	Shahid Mehmood	Selected	1

\$r#	Ref No	Student Name	Father Name	Status	Merit List ♠ No
34	UCP69293	Muhammad Shahan Mehdi	Ali raza	Selected	1
35	UCP74201	Muhammad Rizwan	Abdullah Jan	Selected	1
36	UCP63155	Syed Muhammad Ubaidullah	syed Muhammad Abdul Ghafoor	Selected	1
37	UCP72893	Talha Laiq	Abdul laiq	Selected	1
38	UCP72464	Rida Fatima	Imran ali	Selected	1
39	UCP67290	ANJIA FATIMA	Shaikh Aamir Shahzad	Selected	1
40	UCP63459	Muhammad Irtza	Muhammad Anees	Selected	1
41	UCP74530	HIRA KHALID	khalid mehmood	Selected	1
42	UCP74497	Tanzeela Asim Ahmad	Asim Ahmad	Selected	1
43	UCP74443	Muhammad Nabeel Murad	Muhammad Murad	Selected	1
44	UCP64431	Sarwat Fatima	Muhammad Riaz	Selected	1
45	UCP74036	khadija ghaffar	Abdul Ghaffar	Selected	1
46	UCP72117	Aymen Zahid	Muhammad Zahid	Selected	1
47	UCP67583	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN	NADEEM IQBAL	Selected	1
48	UCP64827	sehar imran	Imran mehmood	Selected	1
49	UCP63201	Muhammad Shaarif Azhar	Muhammad Azhar Ashraf	Selected	1
50	UCP66149	swaira saghir	saghir ahmad	Selected	1
51	UCP67254	MALKA ZAINAB	Shahzad Ali	Selected	1
52	UCP73510	Ali Wasi	Abdul Wasi	Selected	1
53	UCP65613	Alisha Saeed	Muhammad Saeed	Selected	1

\$\ Sr#	Ref No	Student Name	Father Name	Status	Merit List ♠ No
54	UCP72662	Minahil Shahid	Shahid Aslam	Selected	1
55	UCP70166	AYESHA AYESHA	ABDUL MAJEED	Selected	1
56	UCP63529	IFTIKHAR ALI	Shabbir ahmed	Selected	1
57	UCP71756	Farah Naz	Ijaz Ahmed	Selected	1
58	UCP68631	Rana Ali Qamar	Qamar Hussain	Selected	1
59	UCP74519	Amina bibi Muhammad Fayaz	Muhammad Fayaz	Selected	1
60	UCP67085	Muhammad alam	Aftab Alam	Selected	1
61	UCP71296	muhammad adnan	Habibullah	Selected	1
62	UCP74045	Rohaan Afzal	Waqas Afzal	Selected	1
63	UCP71199	Ukasha Maqsood Motla	Tahir Maqsood	Selected	1
64	UCP72397	Syeda Bisma Batool Zaidi	Syed Muhammad Zaidi	Selected	1
65	UCP65499	SHUMAILA ADNAN	ADNAN SIKANDAR	Selected	1
66	UCP63099	Asad Ali	Ghulam Hussain	Selected	1
67	UCP64996	Muhammad Huzaifa	Abdul Rasheed	Selected	1
68	UCP72797	Muhammad Noman Said	Muhammad Sajid	Selected	1
69	UCP68922	Uzair Javed	Javed Iqbal	Selected	1
70	UCP73187	Farhat Pervaiz	Muhammad Pervaiz	Selected	1
71	UCP70139	Areeba Noor	Ijaz sheikh	Selected	1
72	UCP71525	Hasaan Shahid	SHAHID MAHMOOD	Selected	1
73	UCP70335	Laiba Abdul Wahid	Abdul Wahid	Selected	1

Sr# Ref No	Student Name	Father Name	~	
			Status	No
74 UCP76649	Maham Kanwal	Muhammad Asif Saeed	Selected	2
75 UCP72807	Muhammad Hassan Asim	Asim Maqsood	Selected	2
76 UCP76432	Z Tooba Siddique	Muhammad Siddique	Selected	2
77 UCP70900	6 Hafiz Haider Ashfaq	Malik Ashfaq Ahmad	Selected	2
78 UCP70247	Saud Ghani	Rasool Ghani	Selected	2
79 UCP76709	Zainab Suleman	Muhammad Suleman Butt	Selected	2
80 UCP74660	rahmooz khalida	khalid mehmood	Selected	2
81 UCP76774	Muhammad Shahzaib Shoukat	Khadim Hussain shoukat	Selected	2
82 UCP76057	Zaiba Sehar	Irfan	Selected	2
83 UCP71873	Muhammad Subhan Ul Haq Sheikh Anwar Ul Haq	Sheikh Anwar Ul Haq	Selected	2
84 UCP66075	5 Ilsa Sikandar	Sikandar Hayat	Selected	2
85 UCP75914	Shanzy Muhammad Sardar	Muhammad Sardar	Selected	2
86 UCP77646	Ehsan Elahi	ALI HASSAN	Selected	2
87 UCP77967	Yusra Saif	SAIF ULLAH	Selected	2
88 UCP75515	Rabia Rizwan	Muhammad Rizwan	Selected	2

Important Note:

The Fee Challan is available on your Admission Portal OR you can visit the Admissions Office along with the following documents in case your Fee Challan is not available on your Admission Portal. The office timings are 09:00 am to 05:00 pm (Monday to Friday) and 09:00 am to 01:00 pm for Saturday.

Kindly bring the following documents to get your fee challan:

- a. Two passport size photographs.
- b. All previous academic DMCs/Transcripts/Degrees in original along with one photocopy of each.
- c. One photocopy of your own CNIC and one photocopy of the CNIC of your father/guardian.

"The fee payment can be submitted at any branch The Bank of Punjab, Albaraka Bank, **Bank Islami**, **Dubai Islamic Bank** or online. You must send a scanned copy of paid fee challan on this email address accounts@ucp.edu.pk or submit paid fee challan at the Accounts office in the UCP Admissions Office to confirm your admission."

Candidates with Result Awaiting Status will be admitted provisionally subject to the submission of copies of their final degrees/transcripts to the Admissions Office immediately after the declaration of result.

Last date for Fee Payment is Friday August 15, 2025.

Online Payment Process:

To make your online payment, please follow the easy step by step process below:

- 1. Visit: https://ucp.paymentproessingpage.com/
- 2. Select your bank to get redirected to the respective internet banking link.
- 3. Use the credentials to login to your online banking account.
- 4. Go to the "Payment" tab and select "other payment" option.

5. Go to the "Select Billing type" and opt for "1Bill".

- 6. Select the "Invoice/Fixed Payment Biller" option from the "1Bill" category.
- 7. Enter the 8 Digit merchant ID "10023600" and then enter the 12 Digit "Challan Number" mentioned in the fee voucher. Once the required information is complete, click on proceed button.







University of Central Punjab